\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U14 - Infantil Masculi Promocié Grup: 07

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
34254: CB TORELLO IM - CANOVELLES BC 2 40 -39
34253: U.E.RIPOLL - CB LES FRANQUESES NEGRE 42 - 44

CB L'AMETLLA

16-12-2023 09:00
16-12-2023 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CANOVELLES BC 2

CB L'AMETLLA

CB LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
U.E.RIPOLL

CB TORELLO IM
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414 288
490 330
419 381
342 364
198 500
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